NAOMoO

order@nomo.se | +45 44 20 86 00 | https:nomo.dk

BAJ 88,90 63,50 10 NBR ROTARY SHAFT SEAL BAJ 88,90 X 63,50 X 10

NBR

Basic dimensions

Width [B]
Inner diameter [d]
Outer diameter [D]

Physical properties

Material

Cross-section

Other data

Temp. Low (°C)
Temp. High (°C)

10.00 mm
88.90 mm
63.50 mm

0.00
0.00

-40.00
100.00



